
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/3/26 at
12:08:16 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 09/30/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Tennessee

20,927  Last reported odometer reading

2023 RAM 1500 TRX

VIN: 1C6SRFU99PN559495
CREW PICKUP
6.2L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/btdAcr4n5goJTsEqtqkL-qZQ9BuspymFIpbvqolvmUInWP4obHOsVnDnEG725aHvFbcM3SDLOhxbRSjelhWKOizI8kfRvqhckTFreNJCMqCPtpjhai97cJOWa2XGMU7ahx3CNorPEJhOn3Rav06TvCWDAF2gPX_rfClOsWTH4nrbpMAHeGmxZ_d9YFlE7ZigOCu5sctrtqFvXvonGBU9kQXMcwuwaB9MpRek3RkXDsQ_teVaNORWHhXjWJWqIe-lNPayti2wGGfMm4dbkIqkwkPjkIGhusN8Cv7l_oLrSsZt_O2AJz9vVOYAngpuWmaOvqqNMV8k66sKs_m-SvApnmUtXPYuwC7q-nHk55cGkDA_xLIENeZpLKX1mDJiFZtZyJ2JHw.cfx


Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 6 months or 15,073 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,467 mi/yr

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year 8,467/yr

Last reported odometer reading 20,927

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

07/18/2023 24 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/29/2023 25 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/16/2023 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Knoxville, TN

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/22/2023 2,710 GNJ Auto
Knoxville, TN
865-566-9555
gnjauto.com/?
utm_campaign=gmb

4.3 / 5.0

17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Paint protection applied
Window tint installed

04/16/2024 6,244 West Knoxville Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Knoxville, TN
865-635-4222
westknoxvillecjd.com/

4.3 / 5.0

421 Verified Reviews

335 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/08/2024 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Knoxville, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/31/2025 12,701 West Knoxville Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Knoxville, TN
865-635-4222
westknoxvillecjd.com/

4.3 / 5.0

421 Verified Reviews

335 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

09/30/2025 18,638 West Knoxville Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Knoxville, TN

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/uO36_ZfmAFSfxqPUnChluEmpRxLEaYvntI70QU_uAgW0MwCrkgAEGsipnWloWtCKPlAckoM_yHyV-OVVzkHWPSacBPR0LDShmrB4eO5Xt3hLeGxMZk8wA1Jy9dYnYQx8zPYHfDgtcX_W5X1jRY9X3L7Z5wHE_a1d-m-4dlTBLvfPtaORH8a98fXDGT8GHhmGmmgbffTJfP9qT2c-u1sx7_mYlXuUDhEb0YbGnzAY-oaiAOdgbEfRSRQuv29hTU4qPLfgt8BEYvUgZlrr5_Hd2CZlpZ9OOOJzOk8pBhaV75C0efyMzsCWOqgX5-LX06RsbUHCtdNj3CASmHFeO7SlHqJCHzpDbA3g9VPrVHHhl5eXcEuFY_e9sl8ekEHH30uahnIxHDEet2qU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/rvu5XbVhs1kPn-sfXpUOlIHx-51h7t_OG-N3uLf-p5pNkBZKwz6vnAtShh6fFP5LWoCt6bAPFQZIcdpbuBgJmp0_vI5oGI4sTqwEJsWYIFMoKfZBx8scSWERJm66TZzEGMDC8ivqstzn4qlwePsS73DMr5yvFi94WDVwDb6qmNAcf1dLsDXfnZav8nh_p-j0imK_XlpRjn4ul7kuOrOt3H9141Mze4w-OlgNzYfnuKSEpIK4LI_sGpnj2Whs-FI2iCHHuLhiYDhVgVCOVBOZ0n99niN_IxUi9Li6Fc9LA4C99MljiGsmGUl7o7sdOGcKMmqrKbwE48ziMUnNCup5iDQUsvIjuf5kX9ZNkR7ey-WKcJ9v9ZSRr0YAVlSmmWAdekVWRav9OBBo.cfx


865-635-4222
westknoxvillecjd.com/

4.3 / 5.0

421 Verified Reviews

335 Customer Favorites

10/16/2025 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Knoxville, TN

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/15/2025 20,765 West Knoxville Chrysler
Dodge Jeep RAM
Knoxville, TN
865-635-4222
westknoxvillecjd.com/

4.3 / 5.0

421 Verified Reviews

335 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Cooling system checked
Drivability/performance checked
Serpentine belt replaced
Water pump gasket replaced
Water pump replaced

01/15/2026 20,927 Diamond Motorworks
Lisle, IL
630-579-9955
diamondmotorworks.co
m

4.0 / 5.0

23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
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https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help


Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/3/26 12:08:16 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

